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DISTRICT 1 Marty Kumm    
Blue Earth, Dakota, Nicollet, Scott and Sibley
Phone:  (952) 440-7455 E-mail:  marty.kumm@state.mn.us 
  
DISTRICT 2  Ronald Gnotke    
Anoka, Dakota, Goodhue, Le Sueur, Ramsey, Rice, Scott and Washington
Phone:  (651) 458-0064 E-mail:  ronald.gnotke@state.mn.us 

DISTRICT 3   Paul Sunde     
Dodge, Fillmore, Freeborn, Houston, Le Sueur, Mower, Olmsted, Rice, 
Steele, Wabasha, Waseca and Winona
Phone:  (507) 583-7372 E-mail:  paul.sunde@state.mn.us 

DISTRICT 4   Donald Nemeth    
Becker, Big Stone, Chippewa, Clay, Douglas, Grant, Kandiyohi, 
Mahnomen, McLeod, Meeker, Norman, Otter Tail, Pope, Stearns, Stevens, 
Swift, Traverse, Wadena, Wilkin and Wright 
Phone:  (320) 354-4644 E-mail:  donald.nemeth@state.mn.us

DISTRICT 5   Michael Theisen   
Benton, Carlton, Chisago, Cook, Isanti, Kanabec, Lake, Mille Lacs, 
Morrison, Pine, Sherburne, Stearns, St. Louis and Todd
Phone:  (320) 202-6404  E-mail:  michael.theisen@state.mn.us

DISTRICT 6   Sheldon Monson 
Aitkin, Beltrami, Cass, Clearwater, Crow Wing, Hubbard, Itasca, Kittson, 
Koochiching, Lake of the Woods, Marshall, Otter Tail, Pennington, Polk, 
Red Lake, Roseau, and Wadena.
Phone:  (218) 631-5712 E-mail:  sheldon.monson@state.mn.us

DISTRICT 7   James Vanderberg  
Brown, Cottonwood, Faribault, Jackson, Lac Qui Parle, Lincoln, Lyon, 
Martin, Murray, Nobles, Pipestone, Redwood, Renville, Rock, Watonwan 
and Yellow Medicine
Phone:  (507) 283-8206   E-mail:  james.vanderberg@state.mn.us
                   
DISTRICT 9    Martin Ignatowicz  
Anoka, Carver, Hennepin, Ramsey and Wright
Phone:  (651) 766-4167   E-mail:   martin.ignatowicz@state.mn.us

DISTRICT 12  Thomas Tobias  
Hennepin County - City of Minneapolis
Phone:  (651) 284-5810   E-mail:  thomas.tobias@state.mn.us

List with addresses and fax number (pdf)

Construction Codes and Licensing Division
Electrical Licensing and Inspection

443 Lafayette Road N., St. Paul, MN 55155
Phone:  (651) 284-5026 or 1-800-657-3944

TTY:  (651) 297-4198  FAX:  (651) 284-5749
www.electricity.state.mn.us

www.dli.mn.gov

Electrical Area Representative Districts
 

•  This map approximates district boundaries.  
•  Some counties are served by more than one representative.                                           091409
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